championnat du Hainaut des sprint 2024
Soignies, 16 - 17/11/2024

Epreuve 30 Messieurs, 100m 4 nages 11 ans et plus
17/11/2024 Liste des séries
temps 2024 11: 1:37.59; 12: 1:30.36; 13: 1:24.74; 14:1:21.18; 15: 1:19.49; 16: 1:18.22; 17: 1:16.33; 18: 1:14.46; 19 +: 1:10.87

AN
Série 1 de 8
2 CASTEELE, Louis 07 CMA NT
3 VANDAMME, Hugo 03 DM NT
4 SUTERA, Livio 05 BCSG NT
Série 2de 8
1 DELEU, Evan 12 EC 1:30.57
2 DEHOUST, Nolann 13  Mhn 1:22.92
3 GLORIEUX, Siméo 11  Enin 1:20.89
4 CARELLA, Aleandro 09 BCSG 1:22.01
5 KACHEBI, Ali 11  Enin 1:28.27
6 GROENEZ, Lorys 13 STC 1:53.68
Série 3de 8
1 D'EUGENIO, Enzo 11 Mhn 1:19.52
2 ROMBAUX, Romain 11 BCSG 1:17.93
3 ABRAHAM, Noa 09 CNT 1:16.54
4 RENOTTE, Naél 09 Mhn 1:16.95
5 FONTAINE, Mathis 10 Enin 1:18.76
6 DENEUBOURG, Kylhian 11  Helios 1:20.08
Série 4 de 8
1 MARIAGE, Emilien 07 STC 1:15.61
2 CARDINAEL, Kiyani 06 EC 1:13.14
3 DINICESCU, Damian 10 CCM 1:13.06
4 CHERON, Théo 11 Mhn 1:13.08
5 TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG 1:14.43
6 AIESI, Vasco 10 Enin 1:16.24
Série 5de 8
1 EMARA, Nael 10 DM 1:12.60
2 MURER, Thimeo 09 Enin 1:11.31
3 REMMERIE, Jonas 09 DM 1:10.10
4 DELAMOTTE, Wayne 10 DM 1:11.24
5 DELANNOQY, Erwann 08 DM 1:11.56
6 FALZONE, Raphaél 10 Enin 1:12.71
Série 6 de 8
1 YAZAG, Amayas 09 Mhn 1:09.58
2 COTAN, Alexandru 06 ONS 1:09.38
3 NEGRIN, Samuel 09 Mhn 1:08.85
4 VANDAELE, Quentin 01 Mhn 1:09.09
5 SYLVIO, Sacha 10 Enin 1:09.57
6 CHAVATTE, Louis 09 EC 1:10.05
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championnat du Hainaut des sprint 2024
Soignies, 16 - 17/11/2024

Epreuve 30, Messieurs, 100m 4 nages

Série 7de 8

1 HOES, Tom Alexander

2 GOFFAUX, Thibault

3 WATTIAUX, Thomas

4 BRAEM, Noa

5 DUCARME, Mathis

6 BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis

Série 8de 8

1 SOBRIE, Gautier
2 GARNIER, Terence
3 SLEPOV, Bogdan
4 LECOURT, Louis
5 CHEN, Peter

6 LECLERCAQ, Justin

10
07
10
09
09
03

08
07
08
05
09

Mhn
CMA
Mhn
EC
Mhn
ONS

DM
Mhn
Helios
EC
Mhn
Helios

1:07.50
1:07.29
1:06.10
1:06.65
1:07.44
1:08.24

1:05.97
1:02.73
1:01.28
1:01.47
1:03.57
1:06.06
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